Planning \$	10.00	Drainage \$	Ø
TCP\$	6	School Impact \$	Ø



BLDG PERMIT NO. FILE#

## **PLANNING CLEARANCE**

(site plan review, multi-family development, non-residential development) **Grand Junction Community Development Department** 

** THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY APPLICANT ***				
BUILDING ADDRESS 1931 Fastmain st	TAX SCHEDULE NO. 2945-134-00-038			
SUBDIVISION	SQ. FT. OF PROPOSED BLDG(S)/ADDITION			
FILING BLK LOTX	SQ. FT OF EXISTING BLDG(S)			
OWNER <u> </u>	NO. OF DWELLING UNITS: BEFORE AFTER CONSTRUCTION NO. OF BLDGS ON PARCEL: BEFORE AFTER CONSTRUCTION			
TELEPHONE	USE OF ALL EXISTING BLDGS WASE HOUSE			
APPLICANT GANNON CONCRETE	DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE: Wate House			
ADDRESS 530 28 2 R.D 8/50/	Loading Dock Applition			
TELEPHONE 242-0438  Submittal requirements are outlined in the SSID (Submittal S				
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF				
ZONE	LANDSCAPING/SCREENING REQUIRED: YESNO X			
from center of ROW, whichever is greater SIDE: from PL REAR: from PL	special conditions: small loading			
MAXIMUM HEIGHT	dock o samp addition			
MAXIMUM COVERAGE OF LOT BY STRUCTURES	CENSUS TRACT TRAFFIC ZONE ANNX			
	I, by the Community Development Department Director. The structure ction has been completed and a Certificate of Occupancy has been Code). Required improvements in the public right-of-way must be quired site improvements must be completed or guaranteed prior to do by this permit shall be maintained in an acceptable and healthy re in an unhealthy condition is required by the Grand Junction Zoning stamped by City Engineering prior to issuing the Planning Clearance.			
I hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the inform	nation is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes, ordinances, and that failure to comply shall result in legal action, which may include			
Applicant's Signature William Hall Stulin Date 2/20/04				
Department Approval Date Date				
Additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: YES	No worder adtw			
Utility Accounting / Chouck	Date 2/20/04/			

VALID FOR SIX MONTHS FROM DATE OF ISSUANCE (Section 2.2.C.1 Grand Junction Zoning and Development Code)

(White: Planning)

(Yellow: Customer)

(Pink: Building Department)

(Goldenrod: Utility Accounting)

## City of Grand Junction GIS Zoning Map ©



LOCATE AND IDENTIFY EASEMENTS Friday, February 20, 2004 3:14 PM

APPROVED BY THE CITY PLANNING

DEPT. IT IS THE APPLICANTS

RESPONSIBILITY TO PROPERLY

AND PROPERTY LINES